
 

 

 COFFEE & TEA

 

BROOKVALE GINGER BEER 

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP

CARLTON DRY 

CORONA EXTRA

CANADIAN CLUB

HEAPS NORMAL LAGER (non-alc)

 

BOTTLES & CANS

9.5

7.5

7.5

 

 

8.5

 

 

 

7.5

9.0

19.0

10.0

8.0

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

DULLBOY’S DRAUGHT

BENTSPOKE CRANKSHAFT IPA

THE HILLS APPLE CIDER

Upgrade to a Pint +3.0

 TASTING PADDLES
GRAB A TASTING PADDLE OF UP TO 
FOUR OF OUR 10 DRAUGHT BREWS.

SECRET GARDEN 
PINOT GRIGIO 
Trentham Cliffs, NSW.

SHY PIG MOSCATO
Southern East Australia. 

CHARLOTTE’S PARADISE 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough NZ. 

ALLANDALE VERDELHO
Hunter Valley, NSW.

WHITE WINE

8/29

9/35

10/36

11/42

SG CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Trentham Cliffs, NSW.

ALLANDALE SHIRAZ
Hunter Valley. NSW. 

PETITS DETOURS PINOT NOIR
Languedoc, France.

RED WINE
9/29

11/45

13/49

SPARKLING

8/29

9/35

12/49

SHY PIG BRUT CUVEE
South Eastern Australia.

RIVER RETREAT PINK MOSCATO
Murray Darling, NSW. 

CHEVALIER BLANC DE BLANC
Burgundy, France. 

WATERMELON SOUR HIGH
Watermelon liqueur, Cointreau, 
lemon, raspberry and lemonade 
topped with a fairy floss garnish.

BLUE SKIES  
Malibu, White Rum, Blue 
Curacao, pineapple juice.

VODOKOLATE CRUMBLE
Baileys, Butterscotch Schnapps, 
Vodka, milk & chocolate.

SCORCHED APPLE MARGARITA
Fireball Whiskey, Tequila, 
Cointreau, apple, pineapple & 
lime juice with a fiery garnish.

ME LYCHEE  
Vodka, Chambord, lemon juice, 
lychee syrup, egg white.

STRAWBERRY KISSES
Four Pillar Gin, Elderflower, lemon 
juice ,strawberry puree & soda.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

Serves four.

VACYAY PUNCH  
Bacardi, Sailor Jerry Spiced 
Rum, fresh lime, orange juice, 
pineapple juice, raspberry.

SUMMERTIME SPRITZ  
Pin Gin, Strawberry Liqueur, 
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, 
and lemonade.

FEELING PEACHY    
Peach Schnapps, Midori lemon 
juice, pineapple juice & soda.

COCKTAIL JUGS

35.0

35.0

35.0

JUICE  
Apple / Orange / Pineapple

KIDS JUICE  
Apple / Orange / 
Apple-black currant

MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER

MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING

SOFT DRINKS 

JUICE / WATER / SOFTS

5.5

3.5

4.0

3.5

4.9

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

FRENCH MARTINI

CAPRIOSKA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

MARGARITA

DARK & STORMY

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MOJITO

OLD FASHIONED

DAIQUIRI

ASK STAFF FOR FURTHER CLASSICS

 GUEST BREWS
ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING TAPS 
FOR SEASONAL BEERS, CIDERS & 
ARTISANAL BREWS.

 COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH
FEELING ADVENTUROUS? ASK ONE OF 
OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT OUR EVER 
CHANGING COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH.

 
OREO 
Oreo thickshake topped with 
Oreo ice-cream and Oreo cookie.  

CARAMEL
Caramel thickshake topped with 
a donut, whipped cream and 
caramel chocolate.

STRAWBERRY
Strawberry thickshake topped 
with marshmallows, whipped 
cream and fairy floss.

CHOCOLATE
Chocolate thickshake topped 
with ice-cream, crunchie and 
an ice-cream cone.

FREAKSHAKES

CAPPUCCINO /FLAT WHITE 
LATTE / CHAI LATT / HOT CHOC

MAKE IT A LARGE

FLAVOURINGS
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut

MILK ALTERNATIVES
Soy / Lactose Free / Almond / Oat

TEA
English Breakfast 
Green Tea / Earl Grey 

4.0

+1.5

+0.5

+0.5

4.5

 
CHOCOLATE / VANILLA / BANANA 
CARAMEL / STRAWBERRY  

MILKSHAKES

5.5/7.5

7.5

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0



 
 

 

 

 
 

    

HONEY BOURBON (gf)(df) 
With honey almond praline (10pcs).

BUFFALO GLAZED (gf)

With blue cheese dipping sauce (10pcs).

REAPER WINGS (gf)
With blue cheese dipping sauce (10pcs).

CLASSICS SCHNITTIES
ARANCINI (v)

Pumpkin & rosemary arancini, 
napolitana sauce, smoked 
paprika (3pcs).

GARLIC BREAD (V)

Seasoned butter with fresh 
garlic on Turkish (4pcs).
Add cheese and bacon +3.0

GARLIC PIZZA (v) (8pcs)                                                                                                        

BRUSCHETTA
Tomato, red onion, basil, Binnorie 
feta, balsamic reduction & garlic 
oil on toasted sourdough (2pcs).

STICKY PORK BITES
Crispy pork belly with a soy lime 
glaze (3pcs)

STARTERS 

PORK (gf)

Coke-braised pulled pork, guac, 
cheese, sour cream, salsa, lime.

BEEF (gf)

Nacho mince, guac, cheese, 
salsa, sour Cream.

NACHOS

RUMP STEAK (gf)(h)

300g rump steak, seasonal veg, 
rosemary sweet potato mash.

STUFFED CHICKEN (gf)

Pan-seared chicken breast, 
stuffed with semi dried tomato, 
spinach, Binnorie feta, veges, 
rosemary sweet potato mash.

BARRAMUNDI (gf)

200g barramundi topped with 
caper butter, garden salad, 
fries and lemon cheek.

PUMPKIN SALAD (v)(gf)

Pumpkin, honey glazed 
cashews, toasted pinenuts, 
baby spinach, black sesame 
seeds, Binnorie feta with an 
apple cider vinaigrette.

All served with garden salad, 
fries & lemon cheek 
Double the Shnitty +6.0

PURE SCHNITTY
For the purist or the broke. 
A classic house crumbed 
buttermilk schnitzel.

SIMPLY VEGAN (vn)

House crumbed 
vegan schnitzel.

HOT SCHNIT
House crumbed buttermilk 
schnitzel with Buffalo sauce, 
pepperoni & mozzarella.

PARMI
House crumbed buttermilk 
schnitzel with napolitana sauce, 
smoked ham & mozzarella.

TROPICANA
House crumbed buttermilk 
schnitzel with bacon, 
pineapple, mozzarella & sweet 
chilli sauce.

EL SCHNITZO
Guacamole, sour cream, nacho 
mince, salsa & tortilla chips.

Gluten free base +2.0

HOT CHICK
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, 
red onion, bacon, chicken, sweet 
chilli, sour cream

MARGHERITA (v)

Napolitana sauce, fresh basil, 
bocconcini, mozzarella.

PEPPERONI
Napolitana sauce, 
mozzarella & pepperoni.

PUMPKIN & FETA (v)

Napolitana sauce, pumpkin, 
baby spinach, semi-dried 
tomato, smoked paprika, red 
onion & Binnorie feta.

COCA-COLA PORK
Smokey BBQ sauce, mozzarella, 
coke-braised pork, capsicum, 
chilli flakes, pepperoni & chipotle.

PIZZA

For kids 12 years or under only. 
All come with ice cream & topping.

KIDS CHEESEBURGER & FRIES

BATTERED FLATHEAD & FRIES 

CRUMBED CHICKEN 
STRIPS & FRIES

MINI NACHOS (gf) 
Nacho mince, cheese & sour cream GRAVY / PEPPER / MUSHROOM / DIANNE

KIDS MEALS

SAUCES

12.0

3.0

18.0

BURGERS

CHICKEN WINGS

Double up for +8.0 
vn/gf/df bun +3.0

THE CHEESY B & BACON
Wagyu beef patty, bacon, 
American cheese, pickles, onion, 
ketchup & mustard. 

SOUTHERN CHICKEN
Southern fried chicken breast, 
slaw, chipotle ranch sauce.

NORTHERN CHICKEN
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, 
tomato, avocado & aioli.

IMPOSTER SYNDROME (v)

Vegan schnitzel, pineapple, 
avocado, lettuce, tomato & 
sweet chilli sauce.

HAMBURGUESA
Nacho-cheese wagyu patty, 
cheese, guacamole, salsa, 
chipotle ranch & lettuce.

PORK & SLAW
Coke braised pulled pork, 
slaw & pickles.

Please notify staff of any allergies. Fried foods may contain traces of gluten. (gf) - gluten free. (df) - dairy free. (v) - vegetarian. (vn) - vegan. (h) - halal. Ask about further alternatives.

GARDEN SALAD (v)(df)

Cucumber, capsicum, cherry 
tomato, garlic croutons, spinach, 
red onion, apple cider vinaigrette.

ONION RINGS (v)	
Beer-battered onion rings with 
chipotle ranch (8pcs).

CHICKEN STRIPS & AIOLI (3PC)

THE OG FRIES (v)(gf)(df)	
With house seasoning.

SWEET POTATO FRIES (v)(gf)(df)

With Paprika and Oregano salt.

SIDE HUSTLE
13.0

8.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

24.0

18.0

20.0

24.0

22.0

10/16

8.0

8/14

10/16

22.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

22.0

6.0

28.0

28.0

22.0

20.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

20.0


